VAV AE LIEEANC o TCEFE LT \
EHWEHEDOOIZLIZ, BEVPSLYLYELEZZED
DEIEERTT,

. ﬁ. MbE, BHEHLITTEZ DB VWTTH, ENTHT
E&Ff éa%#mfﬂbmﬁummuaofLiofméztﬁ%U
“ew 7,

Bx%a B BABNTWAELTH, T EDHKIHEREZLHITI-LT

-TER-T, %

L<RF=ENEST Jj
AR -3 R%E
EELSLE!

@

LR06RICH
EFI&~! !

HULVINENZEAD
BESUIE !
BIAICHFTY

AUAUAAY N
TEL:052-768-1525 %‘ﬁﬁ

FAX:052-768- 1526 1B &



BRBEORTF T+
TIATAUSLICEK
TV SFULIEE )

BRI

[ GE—

Back numberldJ55MS
http://otuka-kaigo, co, jp/booklet/

B2 @R A 7-D—K 7211+ 7
«auauv?il« 2

RoBICE, Y
&RNZI1VOETF—7
OANNMS7A7L—
OLZ=fRIFLIS !

7H
8H
11H
148

15H
16H
21H
27H

TRITEFTE




